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Sea

 10,100 Iraqis to Egypt 
 10,100 Iraqis to Egypt 
 10,100 Iraqis to Egypt  10,100 Iraqis to Egypt 
 10,100 Iraqis to Egypt  10,100 Iraqis to Egypt 
 10,100 Iraqis to Egypt 
 10,100 Iraqis to Egypt  10,100 Iraqis to Egypt 

(10,100 registered)
(10,100 registered)
(10,100 registered)(10,100 registered)
(10,100 registered)(10,100 registered)
(10,100 registered)
(10,100 registered)(10,100 registered)

50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon
50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon
50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon
50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon
50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon
50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon50,000 Iraqis to Lebanon

(10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) 
(10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) (10,426 registered) 

 * In 2007, there was a 98 % increase in Europe
   of asylum applicants from Iraq 
   18,600 (41%) of the 45,200 Iraqi claims lodged
   in Europe went to Sweden
* In 2008, 181,114 Iraqi claims lodged in Europe.
* In 2009, 53,060 Iraqi claims lodged in Europe.

 * Al Waleed: 1,400 palestinians 
 * Al Tanf : 862 palestinians 

450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan
450,000 Iraqis to Jordan

(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
(52,400 registered)
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(209,000 registered)
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Iranians
Palestinians
Turks
Syrians
Somali

10,831
13,100
15,626

586
2

 Refugees & asylum-seekers
 in Iraq 

Year
2003:
2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:
2008:
2009 (Jun): 

IDPs   

98,000
98,000

150,000
36,000

196,000
11,130

 Returnees in Iraq 

 IDPs: 2.93 million 
 (since February 2006 1.6 million) 

 El Hol : 296 Palestinians 

 Post 2006 IDPs : 238,000 (North) 
 Total : 872,000 

 Post 2006 IDPs : 940,000 (Centre) 
 Total : 1,130,000 

 Post 2006 IDPs : 454,000 (South) 
 Total : 857,000 30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

30,400 Iraqis in the Gulf States (Govts)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

(1,210 registered)

 300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees  300,000 Returnees 
 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003 From Iran since 2003

Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from Voluntary Returns of Iraqis from 
neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:neighboring countries in 2009:
79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees79,200 IDPs - 22,290 Refugees

Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 Total = 101,490 

 Barika : 
 270 ,000 individuals
 established in 2005 

 Kawa : Iranian Kurds
 200 families 

 Makhmour : Turkish
 10,600 people 

 established in 1998

Majority groups
Kurd

Shia / Sunni Arab mix

Shia Arab

Sunni Arab

Sunni Arab / Kurd mix

Source: University of Texas at Austin
              [www.lib.utexas.edu]

Exclusively for internal UNHCR use

Caspian
Sea

Refugees
55,400

194,000
56,000
20,000
45,000
25,400
3,640

Total   
55,400

292,000
154,000
170,000
81,000

221,400
14,770

8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey8,055 Iraqis to Turkey
(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)(Govt of Turkey)
(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)(8,055 registered)

48,000 Iraqis to the Islamic Rep. of Iran
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(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

(4,626 registered) 

2006:
2007:
2008:
2009: 

2,700
21,300
32,700
22,500

 Resettlement Referrals (July 2009) 

(500 U.S.)
(15,000 U.S.)
(26,000 U.S.)
(17,000 U.S.)

Total RST Referrals post 2007: >75,000


